Team#
21221

92102
66604
81601
44903
81501
76002
29406
92501
93301
76502
C1501
18105
98502
80401
91702
92105
74301
60702
33601
47301
77001
01011
47702
37902
20005
44905
33203
46601
59902
06401
21309
01301
36101
21220
92602
43203
63704
60701
21206
97301
21209
70102
12608
18103
44101
57101
32201
01105

LO#
212

921
666
816
449
815
760
294
925
933
765
ci5
181
985
804
917
921
743
607
336
473
770
010
477
379
200
449
332
466
599
064
213
013
361
212
926
432
637
607
212
973
212
701
126
181
441
571
322
011

Match#
0099

0339
0139
0178
0025
0289
0280
0319
0137
0166
0272
0360
0288
0357
0117
0106
0424
0374
0049
0359
0157
0430
0348
0378
0471
0264
0337
0506
0496
0320
0440
0103
0376
0043
0130
0414
0250
0265
0354
0023
0412
0500
0416
0066
0207
0173
0089
0226
0139

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
10 MINUTE TEEM

101 EXCUSES

2 DRRUNCK 2 SCHOOTS
2-THE-8

21 WEST

3 ON THE SNAP

4U2NV

6 FEET UNDER

6 OUT OF SIGHT

7D'S

7-BAR DIAMONDS

8 BALL BUDDIES

8 BALL EXPRESS - PA

8 BALL EXPRESS - WA

8 BALL JUNKIES

8 BALL ROLLIN

8 BALLS AND RUNNIN' - CA
8 RUNNERS - MO

8 STEPS TO GLORY
8-BALL BUSTERS

8-BALL EXPRESS - IN
8-BALL HUSTLERS
8-BALLERS

8-UP

A.J.'S SCRUBS
ABDUCTED BY ALLENS
ABNERS

ABSOLUT 8-BALL

ACES OVER

ADAM'S APPLES

ADEGA VELHA JABRONIES
AIR TIGHT

AL'S TEAM

ALABAMA'S FINEST
ALCOHOL'S THE ANSWER
ALL SPORTS SPORTS BAR
ALL THE WAY

ALMOST FAMOUS

ALTER EGO

AM. LEGION #182
AMBER'S BOYS

AMVET'S

AN-WHAT!

ANCRAM HOTEL
ANDULUSIA BAR & GRILL
ANDY'S HOT SPOT
ANGELS

ANGER MANAGEMENT
ANTONIO'S WIZARDS

49

Representing
FREDERICK,MD

OCEANSIDE,CA
TOPEKA,KS
CRAIG,CO
TOLEDO,OH
CLIFTON,CO
SEAGOVILLE, TX
LADSON,SC
HEMET,CA
BAKERSFIELD,CA
SALADO,TX
ELLIOT LAKE,ON
ROSLYN,PA

GIG HARBOR,WA
CENTENNIAL,CO
DUARTE,CA

SAN DIEGO,CA
HOLLISTER,MO
MOKENA,IL
TAMPA,FL

FORT WAYNE,IN
ROSENBERG,TX
MILFORD,CT
EVANSVILLE,IN
MARYVILLE, TN
HUDSON,MA
BLOOMDALE,OH
GREENACRES,FL
BRISTOL,IN
BARRINGTON,IL
MILFORD,CT
FREDERICK,MD
CLINTON,MA
PRATTVILLE,AL
FREDERICK,MD
WESTMINSTER,CA
PICKERINGTON,OH
CARBONDALE,IL
PLAINFIELD,IL
BELAIR,MD
ALBANY,OR
FREDERICK,MD
BELLECHASE,LA
MILLERTON,NY
BENSALEM,PA
CLEVELAND,OH
SIOUX FALLS,SD
ST. AUGUSTINE,FL
CUMBERLAND,RI

LO Name
TERRY JUSTICE

BRIAN FRANKLAND
BOB BEAMAN

JOHN LAMB

ANN RISNER

JAN MAEZ

LISA WARD

BRUCE BATES
GARY GALLEMORE
MICHELLE & SAM HENRY
LARRY NICHOLSON
JAMES JOHNSTON
MICHAEL BOYLE
MICHELLE BARKDOLL
CHUCK ROONEY
MARC ONG

BRIAN FRANKLAND
DANNY LOWE

ROB GUzzO

DICK GIORGIANNI
TROY JONES

DAVID STEGMAN
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
CAROL SCHNELL
EDITH MCCALL
BOB GRUDZINSKI
ANN RISNER
RAIFORD POWERS
JAMES ROSE

MIKE FORCIER
MARVIN LEVINE
LEE TIANI

JON WAIDLICH
BRYAN AINSWORTH
TERRY JUSTICE
ROBERT WONG
RICHARD WHALEY
RICK BROWN

ROB GUzZz0O

TERRY JUSTICE
RANDEE LEE
TERRY JUSTICE
ROSE RUBBA

JOHN MCALEER
MICHAEL BOYLE
FRANK NOVACK
DENNIS TATE

KEN LEWIS
GEORGE TRABUCCHI



Team#
44507

27801
21303
12605
30902
52802
42001
06002
17802
07602
32001
39201
18102
82001
92202
63702
32502
21201
45303
03004
66603
32302
33902
61901
18203
64202
33202
75101
18206
18302
55402
33102
63302
80001
80002
92101
01004
24102
80902
01001
C0602
C3001
01002
07201
C1304
50303
80402
28007
63203

LO#
445

278
213
126
309
528
420
060
178
076
320
392
181
820
922
637
325
212
453
030
666
323
339
619
182
642
332
751
182
183
554
331
633
800
800
921
010
241
809
010
Co06
C30
010
072
C13
503
804
280
632

Match#
0345

0026
0297
0396
0035
0273
0173
0135
0267
0031
0305
0107
0410
0446
0171
0483
0230
0186
0400
0387
0389
0187
0229
0075
0360
0498
0334
0194
0415
0223
0010
0151
0234
0420
0423
0275
0209
0276
0281
0007
0034
0408
0166
0178
0167
0170
0438
0167
0181

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
ANY GIVEN TUESDAY

APPLE DUMPLING GANG
ASIAN INVASION

ATTACK THE RACK
ATTITUDE ADJUSTERS
ATTITUDES AND ACCEPTANCE
AUTOMATIC

AVERAGE PLAYAHS
AWESOME EIGHT

AXIS LOUNGE

BABE'S BREWZERS

BACK TO BACK

BAD BEATS

BAD INFLUENCE

BALL IN HAND
BALLBUSTERS - AR
BALLBUSTERS - FL
BALTIMORE BILLIARDS
BANDITS

BANK SHOTS

BANKERS AND SNOOKERS
BANNERMAN'S

BAR ROOM BUDDIES
BARTS

BAYO'S

BEHIND THE 8

BENNY'S ICE HOUSE
BETTER-THAN-U

BIG DOGS - PA

BIG RACKERS

BIGG DOGGS

BILLABONG PUB
BILLIARD FANATICS

BIT OF BILLIARDS

BIT OF BILLIARDS-LONGMONT
BLARNEY STONE

BLUE PLATE
BOOMERANGS
BOOMSTICKS

BORED ENOUGH TO BE HERE
BOSTON MANOR

BOSTON PIZZA TAKEOUTS
BOUNTY HUNTERS
BRAVOS HEAT

BREAK "EM" UP
BREAK-OUT

BREAKROOM - CO
BRENDA'S BOYS
BRENDEN'S BILLIARDS

98

Representing
YOUNGSTOWN,OH

FAYETTEVILLE,NC
ASHBURN,VA
CONGERS,NY
HOPKINS,SC
DAVENPORT,IA
PADUCAH,KY
PORTLAND,ME
NORTHUMBERLAND,PA
NUTLEY,NJ
ORMOND BEACH,FL
CANTON,MS

NEW TRIPOLI,PA
CASPER,WY
MONTCHAIR,CA
JONESBORO,AR
TYNDALL AFB,FL
BALTIMORE,MD
HAMILTON,OH
DERRY,NH
TOPEKA,KS
TALLAHASSEE,FL
CAPE CORAL,FL
KINCARD,IL
WYOMING,PA
KANSAS CITY,MO
LAKE WORTH,FL
CARROLLTON,TX
ALLENWOOD,PA
EFFORT,PA
CRYSTAL,MN
HOLLYWOOD,FL
ST. LOUIS,MO
LONGMONT,CO
LONGMONT,CO
EL CAJON,CA
KENSINGTON,CT
WINSTON-SALEM,NC
COLO SPRINGS,CO
MERIDEN,CT
HAMILTON,ON
EDMONTON,AB
TOLLAND,CT
ORANGE,NJ
HANOVER,ON

DES MOINES,IA
DENVER,CO
CHARLOTTE,NC
TROY,IL

LO Name
BERNIE PAVLOCK

LU DOSIER

LEE TIANI
JOHN MCALEER
BILLY SWEAT

CRAIG RUBEMEYER CHARL

RICK WRAY

JOHN OSTRO
MICHAEL GASS
THOMAS GATES

PAM ROWDON
BROOKS HALL
MICHAEL BOYLE
DENNIS JACKSON
BOB MICHAELS

RICK BROWN

JAMES BREWER
TERRY JUSTICE
LARRY BARNES
DOUG HERSEY

BOB BEAMAN

STACY ELLIOTT

TIM POLLET

CINDY BENTLY
CHARLES LEWIS
STEVE AUSTERMANN
RAIFORD POWERS
SAM HOLLIDAY
CHARLES LEWIS
ALEX HOLTZMAN
JASON BLANSKI

BILL HAND

LEW GO

LANNY MOWRY
LANNY MOWRY
BRIAN FRANKLAND
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
DANIEL STEENWYK
RON WOOLERY
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
BARBARA STADELMAN
HELEN DEWHURST
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
BRUCE LAND
LINDSAY DOBSON
CAROL FUGERE
CHUCK ROONEY

BOB VAN DE VENTER
MICHAEL SEIBERT



2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME
08/09/2006

Team# LO# Match# Team Name
44301 443 0484 BREW CREW

32805 328 0489 BREWS & CUES

01012 010 0201 BRICKETT'S BALL BREAKERS
52801 528 0393 BRING IT - IA

11203 112 0107 BROWNSTONE BILLIARDS
32202 322 0090 BUDDY'S BREAKERS - FL

Representing LO Name
CUYAHOGA FALLS,0H SCOTT NELSON CHUCK MA

ORLANDO,FL LINDA HATFIELD
GUILFORD,CT BRUCE BARTHELETTE
DAVENPORT,IA CRAIG RUBEMEYER CHARL
BROOKLYN,NY ROSS BANFIELD

KEN LEWIS

36602 366 0401 BUDDY'S Il - AL SUMMERDALE,AL KELLY CHAMPION
12602 126 0123 BUSTIN BALLS WALDEN,NY JOHN MCALEER
15602 156 0428 C & RTEAM #1 FRIEDENS,PA CHUCK ZEREBNICK
21218 212 0003 CACTUS CLUB PARRONSBURG,MD TERRY JUSTICE
92201 922 0353 CALIFORNIA HARD 8'S DUARTE,CA BOB MICHAELS
21301 213 0456 CALVERT SHARPSHOOTERS OWINGS,MD LEE TIANI

49202 492 0011 CAN'T RUN OUT THREE RIVERS,MI ALLAN GUNTHORP
02304 023 0106 CAPTAIN & CREW WARREN,RI DAVID LABONTE
18101 181 0119 CARLISE GRILLERS ALLENTOWN,PA MICHAEL BOYLE
08206 082 0230 CAROL'S MEMORY MARMORA,NJ WALT MARKOWITZ
27703 277 0274 CAROLINA BILLIARDS GARNER,NC MARC LANCASTER
29405 294 0371 CAROLINA CUES GOOSE CREEK,SC BRUCE BATES
01101 011 0018 CAROM SAUNDERSTOWN,RI GEORGE TRABUCCHI
01306 013 0053 CASEY'S BILLIARDS BECKET,MA JON WAIDLICH
78202 782 0009 CATS HOUNDS SAN ANTONIO, TX SCOTT RACY

37402 374 0453 CBC - EAST CHATTANOOGA, TN VALERIE REAGAN
11201 112 0211 CELLARS BROOKLYN,NY ROSS BANFIELD
49301 493 0019 CEMENT CITY ADRIAN,MI JIM CAVENDER
97303 973 0050 CHALK & BREATHE STAYTON,OR RANDEE LEE
32802 328 0218 CHALKIT UP LONGWOOD,FL LINDA HATFIELD
93701 937 0045 CHALK'S CHEAP CLOVIS,CA BRIAN DUARTE
21204 212 0412 CHAMPS - MD BALTIMORE,MD TERRY JUSTICE
61902 619 0019 CHAMPS- IL MATTOON,IL CINDY BENTLY
62102 621 0468 CHARLIE'S TERRE HAUTE,IN JIM MULLEN

21211 212 0510 CHARLIES PRO SHOP BALTIMORE,MD TERRY JUSTICE
60704 607 0253 CHEAP SHOTS LOCKPORT,IL ROB GUzZzO

32801 328 0336 CHEEZY POOFS ORLANDO,FL LINDA HATFIELD
63703 637 0507 CHERRY STREET MARION,IL RICK BROWN
07105 071 0109 CHESTNUT CUE-LESS KENDALL PARK,NJ SAMUEL MAHON
38101 381 0213 CHEYENNE REBELS MEMPHIS, TN ROSE SALMON
59401 594 0175 CHICAGO FAKERS GT FALLS,MT JOHN AMELSBERG
01013 010 0484 CHRIS' RESTAURANT WALLING FORD,CT BRUCE BARTHELETTE
29305 293 0143 CHUCK NORRIS CLEMSON,SC TIM MORTON
80003 800 0336 CISCOS STIX ESTES PARK,CO LANNY MOWRY
60201 602 0237 CITY POOL HALL CHICAGO,IL BRADEN HALL
45801 458 0042 CJ'S SHOCKERS CELINA,OH R.J. ROLLER

48001 480 0051 COMIN @ YA! DETROIT,MI TOM JENKINS
37602 376 0001 CORNER POCKET-LONG SHOTS BRISTOL, TN KEN STAPP

14201 142 0370 CRAZY 8'S - NY SNYDER,NY ROCCIE PISANO, 111
C1301 C13 0296 CRAZY 8S - ON WALKERTON,ON LINDSAY DOBSON
12607 126 0286 CRAZY CUES JOHNSON,NY JOHN MCALEER
66602 666 0418 CRAZY EIGHTS - KS TOPEKA,KS BOB BEAMAN
23203 232 0169 CRAZY EIGHTZ - NJ VINELAND,NJ DUKE BLACK JR.

147

JACKSONVILLE,FL



Team#
97202

80004
C0603
37903
61701
95002
15201
76201
49101
24003
79301
44902
13201
98402
91701
73101
07401
22002
66103
70106
12001
70701
62104
20001
C2901
29409
80502
17103
21203
44503
08203
44505
92502
08801
19701
60101
35202
70105
32401
95001
49501
27803
61801
45101
48901
18301
62301
78601
29304

LO#
972

800
C06
379
617
950
152
762
491
240
793
449
132
984
917
731
074
220
661
701
120
707
621
200
C29
294
805
171
212
445
082
445
925
088
197
601
352
701
324
950
495
278
618
451
489
183
623
786
293

Match#
0123

0197
0388
0467
0242
0007
0486
0406
0461
0361
0392
0121
0278
0143
0146
0372
0057
0071
0491
0145
0454
0037
0250
0159
0055
0276
0041
0438
0203
0299
0001
0364
0328
0398
0424
0233
0295
0430
0283
0272
0284
0476
0260
0073
0277
0328
0093
0327
0480

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
CRAZY TRAIN

CROSSEYED DRUNKS
CUE JERSEY'S

CUE RUNNERS

CUE TIPS

CUETOPIA

CUMPS CREW

CUTTERS - TX

CZUKIES

DALI LAMAS

DANGER ZONE

DAVEY K - TERRY

DEAD EYES - NY

DEAD KENNY'S

DEAD PUNCH - CA

DEAD RABBITS
DEADPOOL - NJ

DEB'S FEARLESS EIGHT
DEEP POCKETS
DEFEATED

DIAMOND EIGHT BILLIARDS
DIE HARDS
DISABLEDAMERICANVETERANS
DON'T TOUCH OUR CUES
DOOOM

DR. HAKS

DRAGON POWER

DRINK EM' N SINK EM*
DRUNK & CONFUSED
DRUNK BILLS

DRUNKIN' MASTERS
DRUNKS W/ A HANDICAP
DUCK HUNTERS - CA
EAGLES

EASY STROKES

EGG

EIGHT NINE COMBO
ELIMINATORS

EX-CUES US

EXCUSE TO DRINK

EZ ROLLERS

F-5

FAMILY AFFAIR- IL
FAMILY NIGHT - OH
FARMERS COUNTRY CLUB
FAST - N - LOOSE

FAST RACK

FEAR FACTOR
FEARLESS

196

Representing
PORTLAND,OR

FORT COLLINS,CO
BURLINGTON,ON
MORRISTOWN, TN
SHREVEPORT,LA
MILPITAS,CA
WASHINGTON,PA
DALLAS,TX
KALAMAZOO,MI
BLACKSBURG,VA
LUBBOCK, TX
TOLEDO,OH
FULTON,NY
REDMOND,WA
LOS ANGELES,CA
STILLWATER,0K
KINNELON,NJ
MARIETTA,PA
GARNETT,KS
WAGGAMANN, LA
LATHAM,NY
ABBEVILLE,LA
ALTAMONT, IL
DANVERS,MA
COLD LAKE SOUTH,AB
CORDOVA,SC
LAKEWOOD,CO
LAURELDALE,PA
BALTIMORE,MD
WARREN,OH
HADDON TWP.,NJ
LEETONIA,OH
MURRIETA,CA
BRIDGEWATER,NJ
BEAR,DE
CHICAGO,IL
TRUSSVILLE,AL
GONZALES,LA
HIGH SPRINGS,FL
MOUNTAIN VIEW,CA
WYOMING,MI
BENSON,NC
DANVILLE,IL
BLANCHESTER,OH
EAU CLAIRE,MI
WALNUTPORT,PA
QUINCY, IL

SAN MARCOS,TX
ENOREE,SC

LO Name
MERLE HUMPHREYS

LANNY MOWRY
BARBARA STADELMAN
EDITH MCCALL
STEVE FLOYD

DOUG COLEMAN

MIKE LEWIS

JACK PALMER
ANDY SKERRITT
SUZANNE STINIKER
ANN RISNER

DAN BURDICK
GENE BIRKELAND
MARC ONG

JUDY DUNCAN
HARRY ANDERSON I11
VIN BERG

TIM SPARKS

ROSE RUBBA

MIKE MURRAY
PRESTON GRANGER
JIM MULLEN

BOB GRUDZINSKI

BRUCE BATES
PEGGY LEBLANC
MARK KOESTNER
TERRY JUSTICE
BERNIE PAVLOCK
WALT MARKOWITZ
BERNIE PAVLOCK
GARY GALLEMORE
JIM MALLOY
MELVIN CRAIG
TERRY WILLIAMS
WALTER MIMS
ROSE RUBBA
CHUCK STRANGE
DOUG COLEMAN
RHONDA AYERS
LU DOSIER

MARK GARFIELD
KEN MCCOY

JIM SCHULTE
ALEX HOLTZMAN
JASON VALLEE
PAUL CLEVLEN
TIM MORTON



Team#
59601

94101
94604
21310
64102
60502
02305
27802
60708
11202
47303
16002
07102
13101
39501
49001
10004
63204
24004
48501
69003
89103
21208
C0901
17102
C0801
62504
62201
51502
29301
77601
24103
49002
45302
01304
c2101
01305
29202
40201
70704
60301
62502
48002
32301
30304
60202
35801
21305
44504

LO#
596

941
946
213
641
605
023
278
607
112
473
160
071
131
395
490
100
632
240
485
690
891
212
C09
171
Cco8
625
622
515
293
776
241
490
453
013
c21
013
292
402
707
603
625
480
323
303
602
358
213
445

Match#
0153

0347
0163
0330
0183
0073
0055
0110
0147
0191
0502
0163
0233
0091
0147
0209
0390
0169
0512
0155
0264
0425
0145
0398
0394
0313
0307
0298
0379
0492
0131
0034
0221
0452
0155
0199
0095
0074
0193
0390
0442
0364
0223
0373
0478
0335
0239
0085
0395

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

Team Name
FIGHTING EAGLES

FINNEGAN'S EIGHT
FIRE & ICE

FIRE HOUSE CUE
FLAMINGO
FLATLINERS
FLOOD CONTROL
FLOW RELOADED

FOX VALLEY KICKERS CLUB

FOXFIELDS BULLS
FREEDOM FIGHTERS

FREEDOM SERBIAN CLUB 252

FRESH START

FULL OF MALARKEY
GAME OVER
GARAGE BILLIARDS
GATES OF BABYLON
GENERAL'S BRIGADE
GET EM BOY
GETTER DONE - Ml
GIBBY'S

GIN MILL

GIT R DONE - MD

GIT'ER DONE AGIAN - ON

GIT-R-DONE - PA
GIV'ER

GIVE US A BREAK
GLASSHOUSE 1
GOLDEEZ

GOOD FOR NOTHING
GOOD TIMERS
GOODFELLA'S
GOOSEBUMPS

GOT GAME

GOT POOL?

GREEN ROOM
GREMIO LUSIATANO
GRIFFINS

GRUMPY OLD MEN
GUIDING STAR
GUNSLINGERS
HABITS & VICES
HALL OF FAME
HALLIGANS 12
HALLISEY

HARD KNOCKS
HARD ROCK PLAYERS
HARD TIME CAFE
HARRY'S EIGHT

245

08/09/2006

Representing
HELENA,MT

SAN FRANCISCO,CA
SPOKANE,WA
GAITHERSBURG,MD
KANSAS CITY,MO
BOLINGBROOK,IL
RAYNHAM,MA
HOPEMILLS,NC

ST. CHARLES,IL
FLUSHING,NY
KOKOMO,IN
CONWAY,PA
CLARK,NJ
CORTLAND,NY
OCEAN SPRINGS,MS
JACKSON,MI

NY,NY
COLLINSVILLE,IL
CHARLESTON,SC
FLUSHING,MI
GRAND ISLAND,NE
HENDERSON,NV
DELMAR,DE
GUELPH,ON
STRAUSSTOWN,PA
BARRIE,ON
DECATUR,IL
LINCOLN,IL
OMAHA,NE
GREENVILLE,SC
ORANGE, TX
ELON,NC
MARSHALL,MI
FAIRFIELD,OH
CHICOPEE,MA

ST. JOHN'S,NL
LUDLOW,MA
SUMTER,SC
CAMPBELLSBURG,KY
NEW IBERIA,LA
KANKAKEE,IL
DECATUR,IL
ROSEVILLE,MI
TALLAHASSEE,FL
MARIETTA,GA
CHICAGO,IL

HAZEL GREEN,AL
KENSINGTON,MD
EAST PALESTINE,OH

LO Name
ROBERT ZAPATA

LEE & STACY REA
JOHN WENGLEWSKI
LEE TIANI

TOM CAMPBELL
JOE PARRILLO
DAVID LABONTE
LU DOSIER

ROB GUzZZO

ROSS BANFIELD
TROY JONES
COREY MASON
SAMUEL MAHON
CHRIS WHIBLE, SR.
DENNIS STOTLER
JACK PALMER
STUART SCHEER
MICHAEL SEIBERT
ANDY SKERRITT
SANDRA MOLER
JOE BOND
ROBERT GRAESER
TERRY JUSTICE
JOEL NICHOL
MARK KOESTNER
GORD ROLLER

KIM BRAIS

RORY TUCKER
ALLEN LOGEMAN
TIM MORTON
ANDRUS GRANGER
DANIEL STEENWYK
JACK PALMER
LARRY BARNES
JON WAIDLICH
BRIAN FLOOD

JON WAIDLICH
LARRY ELROD
GREG MAYER
PRESTON GRANGER
JOE ROSALES

KIM BRAIS

TOM JENKINS
STACY ELLIOTT
WOODY MCCLURE
BRADEN HALL
ROGER GILBREATH
LEE TIANI

BERNIE PAVLOCK



Team#
21308

C1002
98501
29501
07605
85702
23204
21207
28002
C0502
66102
01102
30305
43204
23602
12002
19703
C1303
76601
01302
21302
63701
80404
37201
62701
62702
19102
48902
62103
23601
24001
48401
08802
97201
30302
01015
70703
44901
45802
C0303
80903
93004
97204
64601
40202
46102
61603
49502
44508

LO#
213

c10
985
295
076
857
232
212
280
Co5
661
011
303
432
236
120
197
c13
766
013
213
637
804
372
627
627
191
489
621
236
240
484
088
972
303
010
707
449
458
co3
809
930
972
646
402
461
616
495
445

Match#
0421

0161
0069
0325
0087
0326
0165
0344
0089
0432
0409
0309
0061
0508
0031
0445
0095
0350
0262
0350
0349
0119
0115
0133
0225
0368
0098
0468
0322
0310
0417
0324
0235
0499
0268
0047
0047
0135
0510
0187
0058
0067
0082
0141
0482
0279
0202
0285
0258

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
HAVE FEAR

HAVEN'T A CLUE - MB
HAWKS

HB SPOKES

HEAD RAILERS

HEART FIVE

HEAT RELOADED
HEAVY HITTERS
HENRY'S CREW

HERE FOR THE BEER!
HICKS WITH STICKS - KS
HIDEAWAY VIPER'S
HIGH FIVES

HILLTOP INSTIGATORS
HIT & WISH - VA

HOO RAH!

HOT POCKETS

HOT SHOTS - ON

HOT SHOTS HEART OF TEXAS

HOT SHOTZ - MA

HOW STRONG WAS THAT?
HULY'S HOOLIGANS
HURST RIDERS

HUSTLE & FLOW - TN
HUSTLERS I

HUSTLERS 11

HUT

| BEAT THAT!
ICHABOD'S

IKE'S SPORTS

ILL TEMPERED SEABASS
IMLAY CITY

IMPERIAL CREME

IN THE ZONE

IT'S MILLER TIME!
ITALIAN ICE MEN

ITS ON

JALAPENOS

JAMES GANG

JEKYL & HYDE

JERRY'S - CO

JERRY'S KIDS - CA
JERRY'S KIDS - OR

JIM BO'S

JOE'S GANG

JOHN WAYNE'S - IN
JOSIE B'S

JUST ANOTHER PLAQUE
JUST ONE MORE INCH

294

Representing
GLEN BURNIE,MD

WINNIPEG,MB
TACOMA WA
LORIS,SC
MIDLAND PARK,NJ
TUCSON,AZ
PHILA,PA
HARRINGTON,DE
CHARLOTTE,NC
OSHAWA,ON
OSAWOTOMIE,KS
BLACKSTONE,MA
LOGANVILLE,GA
ASHVILLE,OH
SUFFOLK,VA
BALLSTON LAKE,NY
SMYRNA,DE
MT.FOREST,ON
CHINA SPRINGS, TX
LEOMINSTER,MA
FALLS CHURCH,VA
VANDUSER,MO
LITTLETON,CO
PORTLAND, TN
JACKSONVILLE,IL
JACKSONVILLE,IL
PHILADELPHIA,PA
HOLLAND,MI
LOUISVILLE,IL
VIRGINIA BEACH,VA
BLACKSBURG,VA
IMLAY CITY,MI
BOUND BOOK,NJ
PORTLAND,OR
MARIETTA,GA
WILLINGTON,CT
ABBEVILLE,LA
TOLEDO,OH
WAPAKONETA,OH
TORONTO,ON
COLO SPRINGS,CO
OXNARD,CA
PORTLAND,OR
MARCELINE,MO
LOUISVILLE,KY
INDIANAPOLIS,IN
LEWISTON,IL
ROCKFORD,MlI
LEETONIA,OH

LO Name
LEE TIANI

BURNA LORCH
MICHELLE BARKDOLL
SANDRA ZURI
THOMAS GATES
THERESA RAMEY
DUKE BLACK JR.
TERRY JUSTICE

BOB VAN DE VENTER
WAYNE SMALL

TIM SPARKS
GEORGE TRABUCCHI
WOODY MCCLURE
RICHARD WHALEY
MICHAEL ARRIGO
MIKE MURRAY
MELVIN CRAIG
LINDSAY DOBSON
WAYNE STEVENS
JON WAIDLICH

LEE TIANI

RICK BROWN

CHUCK ROONEY
MEL STEENWYK
BUTCH DELONG
BUTCH DELONG
DORIS SCIARRA

JIM SCHULTE

JIM MULLEN
MICHAEL ARRIGO
ANDY SKERRITT
MICHAEL SEXTON
JIM MALLOY

MERLE HUMPHREYS
WOODY MCCLURE
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
PRESTON GRANGER
ANN RISNER

R.J. ROLLER

MIKE ROMITA

RON WOOLERY
PHILLIP BROOKER
MERLE HUMPHREYS

GREG MAYER

JOHN SCHOONVELD
MARGARET MOORE
RHONDA AYERS
BERNIE PAVLOCK



Team#
06502

80405
28004
36601
19104
12609
44102
77003
37404
32203
53101
92104
45304
33701
19105
23101
45102
63201
08205
70103
01014
46103
16202
18204
80505
33402
50302
13303
18201
81602
27501
01006
21212
35803
73104
23503
27704
66101
63403
06001
19702
46501
62101
98503
63402
13102
33603
06402
63401

LO#
065

804
280
366
191
126
441
770
374
322
531
921
453
337
191
231
451
632
082
701
010
461
162
182
805
334
503
133
182
816
275
010
212
358
731
235
277
661
634
060
197
465
621
985
634
131
336
064
634

Match#
0003

0002
0257
0065
0059
0002
0059
0432
0029
0332
0263
0035
0304
0416
0356
0183
0177
0241
0477
0017
0444
0026
0018
0234
0443
0099
0414
0397
0413
0388
0496
0153
0406
0245
0179
0154
0436
0105
0488
0402
0452
0497
0282
0286
0303
0408
0457
0306
0334

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
JUST THE TIP

JUST WIN BABY
JUSTICE LEAGUE
KABOOKIE

KEAL'S Il

KEEPIN' IT REAL
KICKSTAND

KILLERS B'S - TX
KING'S SHOOTERS
KRAK'D RACK

KRAZY IN KENOSHA
KWICHERKRINE
KWITCHERITCHEN

LA FAMILIA

LAMAR'S

LAST ONE'S DONE!
LATE ENTRY

LAURIE'S

LEGION OF DOOM

LET ME AT 'EM

LIFE'S A BUNCH OF HANGERS
LILLY BREAK THROUGH
LIONS

LITTLE RASCALS
LOCKED & LOADED
LONG SHOTS - FL
LONG SHOTS - IA
LONG SHOTS - NY
LONG SHOTS - PA
LONG STROKERS
LOONEY TUNES

LOS BLIMBLINES
LUCKY 7

LUCKY EIGHTS
LYREWOOD LUMPS

M & M'S

MAD DOGS
MAGNIFICENT 7

MAIN STREET LOUNGE
MAINE COAST RACK RUNNERS
MANGOS
MASTIGOPHOBIA

MEN OF THE CLOTH
MENACE

MERAMEC LANES
MICAWBER'S MARAUDERS
MIND GAMES
MISCUES - CT
MISCUES - MO

343

Representing
BETHPAGE,NY

DENVER,CO
CHARLOTTE,NC
MOBILE,AL
PHILADELPHIA,PA
MAHOPAC,NY
LINNDALE,OH
HOUSTON,TX
CHATTANOOGA, TN
BRUNSWICK,GA
ZION,IL

SAN DIEGO,CA
MIDDLETOWN,OH
PALM HARBOR,FL
PHILADELPHIA,PA
MIDLOTHIAN,VA
HILLBORO,0OH
EDWARDSVILLE,IL
BORDENTOWN,NJ
GRETNA,LA

NEW HAVEN,CT
INDIANAPOLIS,IN
HERMITAGE,PA
YATESVILLE,PA
LITTLETON,CO
PORT ST LUCIE,FL
DES MOINES,IA
NORWICH,NY
SCRANTON,PA
STEAMBOAT,CO
GOLDSBORO,NC
HARTFORD,CT
BALTIMORE,MD
HARTSELLE,AL
EDMOND,OK
WILLIAMSBURG,VA
RALEIGH,NC
OLATHE,KS
UNION,MO
WELLS,ME
WILMINGTON,DE
SOUTH BEND,IN
TERRE HAUTE,IN
PARKLAND,WA
UNION,MO
ITHACANY

PLANT CITY,FL
SHELTON,CT
CALIFORNIA MO

LO Name
ED STEIN

CHUCK ROONEY

BOB VAN DE VENTER
KELLY CHAMPION
DORIS SCIARRA

JOHN MCALEER
FRANK NOVACK
DAVID STEGMAN
VALERIE REAGAN
KEN LEWIS

WILLIAM JR BUHS
BRIAN FRANKLAND
LARRY BARNES
MICHAEL STROUT
DORIS SCIARRA
MARGUERITE RUGER/BUCE
KEN MCCOY
MICHAEL SEIBERT
WALT MARKOWITZ
ROSE RUBBA

BRUCE BARTHELETTE
JOHN SCHOONVELD
MARK KASIOREK
CHARLES LEWIS
PEGGY LEBLANC

RON MAYNARD
CAROL FUGERE
SCOTT PACKARD
CHARLES LEWIS
JOHN LAMB

HANK DICKSON GEORGE C
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
TERRY JUSTICE
ROGER GILBREATH
JUDY DUNCAN

RUBY BOYD

MARC LANCASTER
TIM SPARKS

JOE WILMES

JOHN OSTRO

MELVIN CRAIG

JULIE LONGEST

JIM MULLEN
MICHELLE BARKDOLL
JOE WILMES

CHRIS WHIBLE, SR.
DICK GIORGIANNI
MARVIN LEVINE

JOE WILMES



Team#
44904

47701
17801
45103
93001
19704
72001
60707
66104
97302
30303
07603
18108
08207
21210
97501
40203
02301
17101
75701
61802
29502
87103
60705
18104
35201
60706
18106
70501
29303
40204
59901
23202
32002
06501
07104
10002
16001
80905
60801
94601
07402
19301
50301
81502
12202
70705
38102
14502

LO#
449

477
178
451
930
197
720
607
661
973
303
076
181
082
212
975
402
023
171
757
618
295
871
607
181
352
607
181
705
293
402
599
232
320
065
071
100
160
809
608
946
074
193
503
815
122
707
381
145

Match#
0237

0219
0185
0235
0476
0021
0226
0472
0067
0469
0129
0284
0069
0227
0450
0202
0093
0332
0082
0127
0292
0380
0280
0205
0219
0110
0194
0113
0199
0121
0105
0129
0504
0493
0494
0384
0404
0481
0448
0191
0436
0260
0205
0310
0456
0400
0041
0227
0318

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
MISSCUE - OH

MIXED NUTS
MOM'S EAGLE'S KIDS
MONDAY HOT SHOTS

MONDAY NIGHT MADNESS

MOOSE BALL BREAKERS
MOOSELODGE 2
MORGAN'S

MOST WANTED

MOTLEY CUES

MR.QUES 11
MULLIGAN'S I

NEW BRITAIN INN

NEW GENERATION

NEW GREEN ROOM BILLIARDS

NEW TESTAMENT
NICE RACK - KY
NICE RACK - MA
NICK'S MOB

NIGHT CHALKERS
NITEMARE

NO DRAMA

NO PAIN, NO GAIN
NO QUARTERS

NOR &B

NO RESPECT - AL

NO RESPECT - IL
NORTH PENN VFW
NOTHING TO LOSE
NUTTIN' BUT NUTS
O'CONNELL'S GANG
O'LEARY'S PUB

OAK TAVERN

ODD BALL'S - FL
ODD BALLS - NY
OGRE'S-ACES

OLGA WONDERLAND
ON FIRE

ON HER DOLLARS$
ONCE IN A GREEN MOON
ONE BRIDGE NORTH
ONE NIGHT OUT
OOPS

OUTER LIMITS
OUTKASTS

OUTLAW POOL POSSE'
OUTLAWS - LA

OVER THE HILL GANG
OXFORDS

392

Representing
FINDLAY,OH

CYNTHIANA,IN
SUNBURY,PA
LEESBURG,OH
BURBANK,CA
HARTLY,DE
BENTON,AR
FLOSSMOOR,IL
HARRISONVILLE,MO
BEND,OR
NORCROSS,GA
HOBOKEN,NJ
LANSDALE,PA
TRENTON,NJ
FEDERALSBURG,MD
MEDFORD,OR
JEFFERSONVILLE,IN
NEW BEDFORD,MA
MIDDLETOWN,PA
GRAND SALINE, TX
ATTICA,IN

MYRTLE BEACH,SC
LAS VEGAS,NM
ELWOOD,IL
TRENTON,NJ
BIRMINGHAM,AL
OAK FOREST,IL
WILLOW GROVE,PA
COVINGTON,LA
GREENVILLE,SC
LOUISVILLE,KY
FOX LAKE,IL
VINELAND,NJ
PALM COAST,FL
EAST MEADOW,NY
EDISON,NJ

NY,NY

NEW BRIGHTON,PA
COLO SPRINGS,CO
ALSIP,IL
SPOKANE,WA
MONTVILLE,NJ
HONEYBROOK,PA
BOONEVILLE,IA
DELTA,CO
CATSKILL,NY
ERATH,LA
MEMPHIS, TN
ROCHESTER,NY

LO Name
ANN RISNER

CAROL SCHNELL
MICHAEL GASS
KEN MCCOY
PHILLIP BROOKER
MELVIN CRAIG
RONALD BEARD
ROB GUzZzO

TIM SPARKS
RANDEE LEE
WOODY MCCLURE
THOMAS GATES
MICHAEL BOYLE
WALT MARKOWITZ
TERRY JUSTICE
RJ VANNESS
GREG MAYER
DAVID LABONTE
MARK KOESTNER
BENNY CLARK
MARK GARFIELD
SANDRA ZURI
LABERTA BURROW
ROB GUzzO
MICHAEL BOYLE
WALTER MIMS
ROB GUzzO
MICHAEL BOYLE
RUBE ARDILLO
TIM MORTON
GREG MAYER
MIKE FORCIER
DUKE BLACK JR.
PAM ROWDON

ED STEIN
SAMUEL MAHON
STUART SCHEER
COREY MASON
RON WOOLERY

JOHN WENGLEWSKI
HARRY ANDERSON 111
JOE GUISEPPE
CAROL FUGERE

JAN MAEZ

CLAUDE GAUDETTE
PRESTON GRANGER
ROSE SALMON

DAISY HUTCHISON



Team#
60503

06403
37603
20004
32503
61704
64103
32204
78501
33501
94602
46602
78704
03002
77602
63202
21213
01103
01307
06602
69002
14501
16201
98403
35802
21214
74302
23103
28006
48402
07101
01104
01010
33702
15202
24002
29403
23102
60501
93003
55401
33101
C0301
33602
92601
59402
76101
64104
30101

LO#
605

064
376
200
325
617
641
322
785
335
946
466
787
030
776
632
212
011
013
066
690
145
162
984
358
212
743
231
280
484
071
011
010
337
152
240
294
231
605
930
554
331
Co3
336
926
594
761
641
301

Match#
0103

0427
0231
0474
0247
0479
0270
0464
0268
0365
0195
0437
0404
0458
0495
0502
0465
0215
0217
0197
0159
0383
0320
0341
0455
0485
0426
0097
0348
0419
0213
0243
0063
0098
0312
0253
0382
0049
0429
0480
0470
0431
0013
0251
0352
0300
0215
0097
0451

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
PALACE BILLIARDS

PANAMA JOE'S EAGLES
PARKER'S EIGHTBALL POSSE
PASSE TEMPS 111
PASTTIMERS

PAX RATS
PEPPERMILL-SHOEMAKER
PERPETUAL MOTION
PHANTOMS

PLAYER ZONE

PLAYERS

POCKET BLOCKERS

POCKET DONKS

POCKET KINGS
POCKET ON THE SIDE
POCKET ROBBERS

POCKET SPEED

POLISH NATIONAL ALLIANCE
POLISH NATURAL.INDEP.CLUB
POOL AMBUSH

POOL DAWGS - NE

POOL DAWGS - NY

POOL GODS

POOL HALL DRUNKIES -WA
POOL JUNKIES - AL

POOL PIRATES

POOL SHARKS - KS

POOL SHARKS - VA
POOL-A-HOLICS
POOLFESSIONALS

POP & HIS 7 KIDS
PORTSMOUTH - RI

POST BEER SHARKS

PRIME TIME

PUG'S

PURPLE KITTEN

PURPLE SHOOTERS

PUT UP OR HUSH UP
QBILLIARDS 3

QCLUB-CA

Q SHARKS

Q SLINGERS

QUESTIONABLE

R-NITE-OUT

R-PLACE

R. U. SKARED?

RACK DADDY'S NEW TEAM-TX
RACK DADDYS-STONEMAN-MO
RACK N ROLL 414

441

Representing
VILLA PARK,IL

BRIDGEPORT,CT
KINGSPORT,TN
LOWELL,MA

FT. WALTON BCH,FL
SHREVEPORT,LA
GRANDVIEW,MO
BRUNSWICK,GA
PHARR,TX

ST. PETERSBURG,FL
VERADALE,WA
ELKHART,IN
AUSTIN,TX
HUDSON,NH
GROVES, TX
EDWARDSVILLE,IL
HANOVER,MD
COVENTRY,RI
WORCESTER,MA

HUNTINGTON STA.,NY

MCCOOK,NE
ROCHESTER,NY
HERMITAGE,PA
KENT,WA
HUNTSVILLE,AL
HALETHORPE,MD
CHANUTE,KS
PETERSBURG,VA
KANNAPOLIS,NC
DAVISON,MI
GARWOOD,NJ
TIVERTON,RI
WAUREGAN,CT
DUNEDIN,FL
MONROEVILLE,PA
BLACKSBURG,VA
SUMMERVILLE,SC
CHESTER,VA
CHICAGO,IL
VENTURA,CA
BLOOMINGTON,MN
FT. LAUDERDALL,FL
PETERBOROUGH,ON
TAMPA,FL

SAN DIMAS,CA

GT FALLS,MT

FORT WORTH,TX
GRAIN VALLEY,MO
DOUGLASVILLE,GA

LO Name
JOE PARRILLO

MARVIN LEVINE
KEN STAPP

BOB GRUDZINSKI
JAMES BREWER
STEVE FLOYD

TOM CAMPBELL
KEN LEWIS
MANNY ROSADO
MICHAEL KONAK
JOHN WENGLEWSKI
JAMES ROSE
GRADY DUNAGAN
DOUG HERSEY
ANDRUS GRANGER
MICHAEL SEIBERT
TERRY JUSTICE
GEORGE TRABUCCHI
JON WAIDLICH
JUERGEN BAYER
JOE BOND

DAISY HUTCHISON
MARK KASIOREK
GENE BIRKELAND
ROGER GILBREATH
TERRY JUSTICE
DANNY LOWE

MARGUERITE RUGER/BUCE

BOB VAN DE VENTER
MICHAEL SEXTON
SAMUEL MAHON
GEORGE TRABUCCHI
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
MICHAEL STROUT
MIKE LEWIS
ANDY SKERRITT
BRUCE BATES

MARGUERITE RUGER/BUCE

JOE PARRILLO
PHILLIP BROOKER
JASON BLANSKI
BILL HAND

MIKE ROMITA
DICK GIORGIANNI
ROBERT WONG
JOHN AMELSBERG
KIM& STEVEN DODD
TOM CAMPBELL
GAYE JACKSON



Team#
12601

70801
85701
94603
77002
01008
30903
97205
61302
35204
28003
44501
C0601
C3002
64001
28001
32206
85103
97207
72701
77005
23501
12604
12606
89102
26001
44502
75102
49401
18202
73102
87101
98404
61705
C1302
44506
C0501
45202
46101
C1101
22001
32402
07202
15601
60402
97206
70802
10003
60401

LO#
126

708
857
946
770
010
309
972
613
352
280
445
Co6
C30
640
280
322
851
972
727
770
235
126
126
891
260
445
751
494
182
731
871
984
617
ci3
445
co5
452
461
ci1
220
324
072
156
604
972
708
100
604

Match#
0391

0229
0314
0366
0308
0352
0440
0077
0017
0316
0009
0317
0125
0154
0454
0075
0241
0141
0206
0021
0138
0472
0111
0170
0369
0033
0113
0324
0127
0302
0422
0384
0344
0185
0439
0146
0149
0249
0217
0392
0470
0460
0247
0239
0343
0386
0411
0037
0165

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
RACK PACK - NY

RACK RUNNERS - LA
RACKLESS KNIGHTS
RACKRUNNERS - WA
RAIL RUNNERS
RAILERS

RAY'S EXTREME TEAM
RED FIR

REDIN' TO WIN
REGULATORS
RENEGADES

REPEAT OFFENDERS
RESPECT FEW FEAR NONE
RICHARDS PUB ROOKEES
RICOCHET'S - MO
RICOCHETS - NC

RISKY BUSINESS

ROAD RUNNERS - AZ
RODDERS ALLSTARS
ROGERS, AR

ROOKIES

ROONEY'S RAIDERS
RUFF NEXX

RUFF- BUCK$

RUN 'EM

RUSSELL'S BULLS
SALEM'S LEGENDS
SALUTE'S

SAWBUCKS

SCORE'S PUB CUT SHOTS
SCORPIONS - OK
SCRATCH AND RUN
SEAHAWKS STADIUM
SECRETLY SLOSHED
SECTION 8 TOO
SHANKS

SHAPE SHOOTERS - ON
SHARKS 'N' SHOOTERS
SHARP SHOOTERS - IN
SHARPSHOOTERS - ON
SHARPSHOOTERS - PA
SHARPSHOOTERS- FL
SHEBA'S SHOTGUNS AT 43RD
SHINING STONE

SHO CAN

SHOOT FOR THE MOON
SHOOT SMART

SHOOT TO THRILL
SHOOTERS - IL

490

Representing
KINGSTON,NY

GREENWILL SPRINGS,LA
TUCSON,AZ
SPOKANE,WA
HOUSTON, TX
MILFORD,CT
IRMO,SC
YACOLT WA
MARSEILLES,IL
BIRMINGHAM,AL
MATTHEWS,NC
EAST LIVERPOOL,OH
HAMILTON,ON
EDMONTON,AB
ODESSA,MO
CHARLOTTE,NC
JACKSONVILLE,FL
GLENDALE,AZ
OREGON CITY,0R
SPRINGDALE,AR
HOUSTON, TX
HAMPTON,VA
NEW CITY,NY
NEW CITY,NY

LAS VEGAS,NV
EAST LIVERPOOL,OH
SALEM,0OH
IRVING,TX
HOLLAND,MI
TAMAQUA PA
OKLAHOMA CITY,0K
ALBQ.,NM
ISSAQUAH, WA
HAUGHTON,LA
ORANGEVILLE,ON
BOARDMAN,OH
OSHAWA,ON
FAIRFIELD,OH
WESTFIELD,IN
WATERLOO,ON
WAYNESBORO,PA
LAKE CITY,FL
NEWARK,NJ
FAIRCHANCE,PA
OAK FOREST,IL
MILWAUKIE,OR
BATON ROUGE, LA
BROOKLYN,NY
PARK FOREST, IL

LO Name
JOHN MCALEER

NOEL GOLDSBY
THERESA RAMEY
JOHN WENGLEWSKI
DAVID STEGMAN
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
BILLY SWEAT
MERLE HUMPHREYS
MARY DIXON
WALTER MIMS

BOB VAN DE VENTER
BERNIE PAVLOCK
BARBARA STADELMAN
HELEN DEWHURST
ROBERT HOUGH

BOB VAN DE VENTER
KEN LEWIS

JORGE LOPEZ
MERLE HUMPHREYS
JOSHUA DENHAM
DAVID STEGMAN
RUBY BOYD

JOHN MCALEER
JOHN MCALEER
ROBERT GRAESER

CHRIS BOSO WILLIAM EDG

BERNIE PAVLOCK
SAM HOLLIDAY
CASEY LIM
CHARLES LEWIS
JUDY DUNCAN
LABERTA BURROW
GENE BIRKELAND
STEVE FLOYD
LINDSAY DOBSON
BERNIE PAVLOCK
WAYNE SMALL
LYNN VREELAND
JOHN SCHOONVELD
BOB WOLF

VIN BERG

CHUCK STRANGE
BRUCE LAND
CHUCK ZEREBNICK
TANYA PETERSON
MERLE HUMPHREYS
NOEL GOLDSBY
STUART SCHEER
TANYA PETERSON



Team#
C1001

C0503
43201
51501
01003
48903
28009
60204
33301
48602
32501
08501
60703
30301
C0201
21307
71201
64105
43206
01007
48502
15603
24101
80504
46301
61702
12603
92503
19103
39301
21304
61703
27702
29407
06601
31201
60802
45201
78702
23104
64101
13302
29404
61601
61602
06003
75002
76001
76003

LO#
C10

CO05
432
515
010
489
280
602
333
486
325
085
607
303
Cco2
213
712
641
432
010
485
156
241
805
463
617
126
925
191
393
213
617
277
294
066
312
608
452
787
231
641
133
294
616
616
060
750
760
760

Match#
0463

0447
0255
0444
0130
0203
0405
0101
0509
0057
0137
0374
0377
0475
0269
0133
0201
0504
0500
0492
0466
0251
0448
0186
0494
0245
0501
0058
0179
0053
0038
0315
0294
0300
0181
0288
0308
0488
0302
0505
0221
0381
0508
0464
0290
0358
0027
0039
0420

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
SHOOTERS - MB

SHOOTERS - ON
SHOOTERS NO 1 BIG DOGS
SHOOTERS ROLL
SHOOTERS TOURNAMENT CNTR.
SHOOTING DUCKS

SHORT BUS KIDS

SHORT STOP

SHORTY'S SIX PACK

SHOT & SHELL BAR

SHOT 4 SHOT

SHOTS

SHOULDA WOULDA COULDA
SHOW 'EM WHAT HAPPENS
SHOWTIME

SHUSH UP & SHOOT

SIDE POCKETS - LA

SIDE POCKETS-GAME OVER-MO
SIDEWINDERS

SIX POCKETS

SLOP HAPPENS

SMITTY'S RUN-N-GUN
SMOKIN GUNS

SMOKIN JOSES

SMOKIN SHARKS 2
SMOKIN'

SMOKIN' STROKES
SMOOTH STROKERS - CA
SMOOTH STROKERS - PA
SMOOTH STROKERS- MS
SMORESMAN'S SPUBSTERS
SNAKE EYES

SNOOKERS

SNOOZE U LOSE

SNOW WHITE & THE 7 DRUNKS
SOLDIERS

SOMETHING ABOUT MARY
SOUL SURVIVORS
SOUTHSIDE

SOUTHSIDE SLIDERS
SPECIAL KAYS

SPIZZLES

SPORTS CUE
SPORTSPAGE-CHARLIE
SPORTSPAGE-JOSH

SPOT SHOT BILLIARDS
STAGE 1 BALLBUSTERS
STEVE'S TEAM

STICKS & STONES - TX

539

Representing
STARBUCK,MB

AJAX,ON
REYNOLDSBURG,OH
COUNCIL BLUFFS,IA
NEW BRITAIN,CT
SODUS,MI
TAYLORSVILLE,NC
CHICAGO,IL

SPRING HILL,FL
BAY CITY,MI

PANAMA CITY BEACH,FL

RED BANK,NJ
JOLIET,IL
ATLANTA,GA
SCARBOROUGH,ON
CROFTON,MD

W. MONROE,LA
LEES SUMMIT,MO
COLS.,OH
NEWINGTON,CT
FLINT,MI
UNIONTOWN,PA
KERNERSVILLE,NC
DENVER,CO
WANATAH,IN
SHREVEPORT,LA
CONGERS,NY
TEMECULA,CA
CHERRY HILL,NJ
HOUSE,MS
LAUREL,MD
PRINCETON,LA
CARY,NC

MONCKS CORNER,SC

KINGS PARK,NY
TENNILE,GA

EVERGREEN PARK,IL

LYNCHBURG,OH
AUSTIN,TX
RICHMOND,VA
BLUE SPRINGS,MO
GLOVERSVILLE,NY
HILTON HEAD,SC
PEORIA,IL
PRINCEVILLE,IL
WINDHAM,ME
ARLINGTON,TX
DALLAS, TX
SEAGOVILLE,TX

LO Name
BURNA LORCH

WAYNE SMALL
RICHARD WHALEY
ALLEN LOGEMAN
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
JIM SCHULTE

BOB VAN DE VENTER
BRADEN HALL

JIM MCNIFF

NONA ROSEBOHM
JAMES BREWER
KEVIN LEIVONEN
ROB GUzZZO

WOODY MCCLURE
BIBI ALLY

LEE TIANI

BILLY DUPREE

TOM CAMPBELL
RICHARD WHALEY
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
SANDRA MOLER
CHUCK ZEREBNICK
DANIEL STEENWYK
PEGGY LEBLANC
BILL PISER SCOTT GARDNE
STEVE FLOYD

JOHN MCALEER
GARY GALLEMORE
DORIS SCIARRA
ROGER JORDAN

LEE TIANI

STEVE FLOYD

MARC LANCASTER
BRUCE BATES
JUERGEN BAYER
JEFF JOHNSON

LYNN VREELAND
GRADY DUNAGAN
MARGUERITE RUGER/BUCE
TOM CAMPBELL
SCOTT PACKARD
BRUCE BATES
MARGARET MOORE
MARGARET MOORE
JOHN OSTRO
STEVE MCBAY
LISA WARD

LISA WARD



Team#
43205

32804
08201
29402
69001
78703
32903
07103
45301
98401
35203
47703
22003
33401
C0302
10001
08204
77004
71202
70706
78701
80503
33901
80403
49503
37202
47401
98201
37401
02303
60102
30306
08502
21217
33103
13301
76503
C2501
37601
12201
29302
19101
32403
01308
63301
70104
63404
06603
21215

LO#
432

328
082
294
690
787
329
071
453
984
352
477
220
334
co3
100
082
770
712
707
787
805
339
804
495
372
474
982
374
023
601
303
085
212
331
133
765
c25
376
122
293
101
324
013
633
701
634
066
212

Match#
0065

0338
0460
0296
0050
0081
0375
0122
0111
0355
0207
0115
0138
0434
0045
0340
0025
0428
0109
0189
0051
0459
0270
0362
0195
0368
0435
0376
0225
0125
0091
0023
0029
0301
0311
0074
0177
0085
0131
0218
0161
0403
0342
0193
0382
0333
0083
0210
0312

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
STOP 42'S BEST

STRAIGHT SHOOTERS - FL
STRAIGHT SHOOTERS - NJ
STROBOL

STROKIN' 8
STUDEBAKERS
STUDENTS OF THE GAME
STYLES INN

SUDDEN DEATH AGAIN
SULTANS OF SLOP

SUNDAY AFTERNOON DRIVE
SUNDOWN DENVER MOORE

SUNDOWN LOUNGE
SUPER 8 - FL
SUPER 8 - ON
SUPERFLYS

SYMPHONY OF DESTRUCTION

TAILGATORS

TATER SKINS
TAYLOR'S LONGSHOTS
TEAM 10

TEAM GRUMPY

TEAM MOJO

TEAM OWNAGE

TEAM SALIENT

TEAM STEVE

TEAM WITH NO NAME
TEAMSTERS

THE ALLNIGHTERS
THE BALL BUSTERS - MA
THE BAND CAPTAIN
THE BIG DOGS - GA
THE BLIND SQUIRRELS
THE BOTTLE FACTORY
THE COASTERS

THE CONDUCTORS
THE COWBOYS

THE CRAZY CANUCKS
THE CUTTING CREW
THE DOGHOUSE BUNCH
THE DREAM TEAM

THE EIGHT BALLERS
THE GREEN RIVERS
THE GUY'S

THE HARD EIGHT - MO
THE JOKERS

THE LEGION OF DOOM - MO

THE LUNATICS!
THE MAD DAWGS

588

Representing
DELAWARE,OH

GOTHA,FL
CLAYTON,NJ
GOOSE CREEK,SC
COZAD,NE
AUSTIN,TX
MELBOURNE,FL
HILLSIDE,NJ
MIDDLETOWN,OH
FEDERAL WAY,WA
FULTONDALE,AL
OWENSBORO,KY
LANCASTER,PA
PALM CITY,FL
TORONTO,ON
NY,NY
LUMBERTON,NJ
HOUSTON,TX

W. MONROE,LA
ARNAUDVILLE,LA
AUSTIN,TX
LITTLETON,CO
CAPE CORAL,FL
ENGLEWOOD,CO
HOWARD CITY,MlI
NASHVILLE, TN
ORLEANS,IN
SNOHOMISH,WA
CHATTANOOGA, TN
MANSFIELD,MA
GLENVIEW,IL
ACWORTH,GA
HOWELL,NJ
SALISBURY,MD
MIAMI BEACH,FL
WHITESBORO,NY
LTL RVR ACAD,TX
MOOSE JAW,SK
JOHNSON CITY, TN
CATSKILL,NY

BOILING SPRINGS,SC

PHILADELPHIA,PA
CITRA,FL
LUDLOW,MA

ST. LOUIS,MO
AVONDALE,LA
COLUMBIA MO
KINGS PARK,NY
OWINGS MILLS,MD

LO Name
RICHARD WHALEY

LINDA HATFIELD
WALT MARKOWITZ
BRUCE BATES

JOE BOND

GRADY DUNAGAN
BRIAN LAWRENCE
SAMUEL MAHON
LARRY BARNES
GENE BIRKELAND
WALTER MIMS
CAROL SCHNELL
VIN BERG

RON MAYNARD
MIKE ROMITA
STUART SCHEER
WALT MARKOWITZ
DAVID STEGMAN
BILLY DUPREE
PRESTON GRANGER
GRADY DUNAGAN
PEGGY LEBLANC
TIM POLLET
CHUCK ROONEY
RHONDA AYERS
MEL STEENWYK
GREG DOUGHERTY

VALERIE REAGAN
DAVID LABONTE
TERRY WILLIAMS
WOODY MCCLURE
KEVIN LEIVONEN
TERRY JUSTICE
BILL HAND
SCOTT PACKARD
LARRY NICHOLSON
DENNIS WADHAM
KEN STAPP
CLAUDE GAUDETTE
TIM MORTON
DORIS SCIARRA
CHUCK STRANGE
JON WAIDLICH
LEW GO

ROSE RUBBA

JOE WILMES
JUERGEN BAYER
TERRY JUSTICE



Team#
48601

78201
08202
01303
80904
76504
30901
89101
21216
70702
20002
29401
03005
37403
85102
92103
61301
74303
60001
72201
64201
76501
85101
18107
80901
39202
41001
47302
01005
28008
93302
80501
66601
62501
75001
44401
32901
37901
72202
70101
79302
32803
23201
21222
87102
62503
60709
23502
97203

LO#
486

782
082
013
809
765
309
891
212
707
200
294
030
374
851
921
613
743
600
722
642
765
851
181
809
392
410
473
010
280
933
805
666
625
750
444
329
379
722
701
793
328
232
212
871
625
607
235
972

Match#
0326

0043
0010
0342
0013
0358
0114
0162
0318
0478
0015
0189
0372
0446
0175
0039
0511
0473
0157
0380
0399
0114
0079
0079
0071
0005
0503
0271
0042
0340
0151
0122
0005
0262
0367
0287
0171
0512
0346
0090
0278
0101
0356
0117
0063
0449
0011
0211
0210

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
THE MISFITS - Ml

THE MULLETS

THE NATURALS TWO
THE OFFICE TOO

THE ONE TEAM

THE OUTLAWS - TX

THE POSSE

THE QUESTION-A-BALLS
THE REPLACEMENTS
THE ROOSTER'S

THE SCREAMING IDIOTS
THE SCREWBALLS - SC
THE SHOCKERS

THE SHOOTERS - TN
THE SLIM SHADIES

THE STROKERS - CA
THE TABLE KINGS

THE THRO-2-GETHERS
THE TOTAL PACKAGE
THE TRAVELERS

THE UNTOUCHABLES - MO
THE UNTOUCHABLES - TX
THE USUAL SUSPECTS - AZ
THE WANDERERS

THE WICKETS
THISISIT

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
THUNDERBIRD - IN
THUNDERBIRDS - CT
TIM'S CREW

TITANS

TODD'S 8-BALL

TOM'S TERRORS

TOO MUCH NIGHT BEFORE
TOP DAWGZ

TOP NOTCH

TOPHEAVY - FL
TORPEDOES

TOTAL CONTROL
TRENCHCOAT MAFIA
TRES ROJOS

TRICK SHOTS

TROUBLE MAKERS
TRYIN'IT OUT
TUF-E-NUF

UNCLE MONKEYS
UNDECIDED
UNDERDOGS

UNDERGROUND PREDATORS

637

Representing
SAGINAW,MI

INGRAM,TX
LAWRENCEVILLE,NJ
FLORENCE,MA
COLO SPRINGS,CO
TEMPLE,TX
AUGUSTA,GA

LAS VEGAS,NV
RIDGELY,MD
OPELOUSAS,LA
SOMERVILLE,MA
GOOSE CREEK,SC
ROCHESTER,NH
CHATTANOOGA,TN
GILBERT,AZ

SAN DIEGO,CA
OTTAWA, IL
PRESCOTT KS
KENOSHA,WI
LITTLE ROCK,AR
GLADSTONE,MO
TEMPLE,TX
CHANDLER,AZ
ABINGTON,PA
COLO SPRINGS,CO
PEARLY,MS
NEWPORT,KY
ANDERSON,IN
WINSTED,CT
ALBEMARLE,NC
BAKERSFIELD,CA
NORTHGLENN,CO
TOPEKAKS
DECATUR,IL
ARLINGTON,TX
WINDAM,0H
PALM BAY,FL
KNOXVILLE, TN
LONOKE,AR
METAIRIE,LA
LUBBOCK,TX
TAFT,FL
COLLINGDALE,PA
BOONSBORO,MD
ALBQ,NM
ILLIOPOLIS,IL
AURORA, IL
HAMPTON,VA
ALOHA,OR

LO Name
NONA ROSEBOHM

SCOTT RACY

WALT MARKOWITZ
JON WAIDLICH

RON WOOLERY
LARRY NICHOLSON
BILLY SWEAT
ROBERT GRAESER
TERRY JUSTICE
PRESTON GRANGER
BOB GRUDZINSKI
BRUCE BATES

DOUG HERSEY
VALERIE REAGAN
JORGE LOPEZ

BRIAN FRANKLAND
MARY DIXON

DANNY LOWE

ED RIBLON

TONY NEWBOLES
STEVE AUSTERMANN
LARRY NICHOLSON
JORGE LOPEZ
MICHAEL BOYLE
RON WOOLERY
BROOKS HALL

REX PALMER

TROY JONES

BRUCE BARTHELETTE
BOB VAN DE VENTER
MICHELLE & SAM HENRY
PEGGY LEBLANC
BOB BEAMAN

KIM BRAIS

STEVE MCBAY

BRIAN LAWRENCE
EDITH MCCALL
TONY NEWBOLES
ROSE RUBBA
SUZANNE STINIKER
LINDA HATFIELD
DUKE BLACK JR.
TERRY JUSTICE
LABERTA BURROW
KIM BRAIS

ROB GUzzO

RUBY BOYD

MERLE HUMPHREYS



Team#
32205

21202
07601
27701
73103
33201
21219
48004
74101
33502
07604
48003
34201
29408
18205
61903
32003
19705
62505
02302
21306
49201
33104
28005
C0304
60203
42002
93002
01009
21205
20003
73105
03003
43202
63501
32902
29201
27804
03001

LO#
322

212
076
277
731
332
212
480
741
335
076
480
342
294
182
619
320
197
625
023
213
492
331
280
Co3
602
420
930
010
212
200
731
030
432
635
329
292
278
030

Match#
0243

0462
0249
0490
0407
0266
0027
0441
0385
0033
0242
0038
0255
0066
0316
0149
0329
0162
0231
0015
0487
0293
0304
0433
0363
0321
0087
0331
0083
0292
0077
0351
0259
0291
0061
0396
0323
0261
0081

2006 NTC TEAM LIST
ALPHABETICAL BY TEAM NAME

08/09/2006

Team Name
UNIVERSITY BILLIARDS

UNPREDICTABLES
UNTOUCHABLES - NJ
UPPER DECK

US PATRIOTS

USUAL SUSPECTS - FL
V.F.W. 10159

V.F.W. POST #6896
VEGAS BOUND - OK
VERMICIOUS KNIDS
VERY REGAN LUCKY!!
VESTED IN POOL
VETERANS

VOTE FOR PEDRO
WAGON MASTERS
WAGON WHEELERS
WALDOS #5 ALIVE
WALK AWAY

WE DRINK IN PEACE
WHAT TIME IS IT ?
WHERES TH REST OF TH TEAM
WHO GIVES A SHOT
WHO'S NEXT - FL
WHO'S NEXT - NC
WHO'S YOUR DADDY
WICKED STYX

WILD BUNCH
WILDCARDS - CA
WILDCARDS - CT
WINCHESTER SIX SHOTS
WINTER HILL ROLLERS
WISEGUYS

WOLF PACK - NH

WOLF PACK - OH
WOODY'S WOODPECKERS
WORLD'S WORST
WRECKING CREW
YELLOW

YOUNG GUNS

676

Representing
JACKSONVILLE,FL

BALTIMORE,MD
GARFIELD,NJ
HOLLY SPRINGS,NC
OKLA. CITY,OK
P.BEACH GARDENS,FL
FRUITLAND,MD
LIVONIA,MI
BROKEN AROW,0K
LARGO,FL
BAYONNE,NJ
SOUTHFIELD,MI
PORT CHARLOTTE,FL
CHARLESTON,SC
BLOOMSBURG,PA
RIVERTON,IL
DAYTONA BEACH,FL
CLAYMONT,DE
MAHOMET,IL

FALL RIVER,MA
CLINTON,MD
HILLSDALE,MI
HOMESTEAD,FL
GASTONIA,NC
TORONTO,ON
CHICAGO,IL
METROPOLIS,IL
CANYON COUNTRY,CA
OXFORD,CT
NOTTINGHAM,PA
NEWTON,MA
BETHANY,OK
MILFORD,NH
RICHWOOD,OH
GREEN TOP,MO
COCOA BEACH,FL
SUMTER,SC
FAYETTEVILLE,NC
N. ANDOVER,MA

LO Name
KEN LEWIS

TERRY JUSTICE
THOMAS GATES
MARC LANCASTER
JUDY DUNCAN
RAIFORD POWERS
TERRY JUSTICE
TOM JENKINS
JEANETTE STEADMAN
MICHAEL KONAK
THOMAS GATES
TOM JENKINS
RICHARD MEYER
BRUCE BATES
CHARLES LEWIS
CINDY BENTLY
PAM ROWDON
MELVIN CRAIG
KIM BRAIS

DAVID LABONTE
LEE TIANI

ALLAN GUNTHORP
BILL HAND

BOB VAN DE VENTER
MIKE ROMITA
BRADEN HALL
RICK WRAY
PHILLIP BROOKER
BRUCE BARTHELETTE
TERRY JUSTICE
BOB GRUDZINSKI
JUDY DUNCAN
DOUG HERSEY
RICHARD WHALEY
MARK GAUGH
BRIAN LAWRENCE
LARRY ELROD

LU DOSIER

DOUG HERSEY



